
    Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

B. Sc. I Examination (Sem I & Sem II) Oct/Nov - 2023 

 

Time Table 

 

Day & Date 

Session I 

11.30 am to 01.30 pm 

Session II 

02.30 pm to 04.30 pm 

Subject Subject 

Wed, 01/11/2023 English I English II 

Thu, 02/11/2023 Chemistry (Paper I) Chemistry (Paper III) 

Fri, 03/11/2023 Chemistry (Paper II) Chemistry (Paper IV) 

Sat, 04/11/2023 Physics (Paper I) Physics (Paper III) 

Mon, 06/11/2023 Physics (Paper II) Physics (Paper IV) 

Tue, 07/11/2023 Mathematics (Paper I) Mathematics (Paper III) 

Botany (Paper I) Botany (Paper III) 

Wed, 08/11/2023 Mathematics (Paper II) Mathematics (Paper IV) 

Botany (Paper II) Botany (Paper IV) 

Thu, 09/11/2023 Statistics (Paper I) Statistics (Paper III) 

Zoology (Paper I) Zoology (Paper III) 

Fri, 10/11/2023 Statistics (Paper II) Statistics (Paper IV) 

Zoology (Paper II) Zoology (Paper IV)  

Sat, 11/11/2023 Democracy, Election & 

Good Governance 

Constitution of India and 

Local Self Government 

 

 

 

 

 


